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2025 Junior Livestock Auction 
Processing Plants 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Buy Back Prices 
     
      

Beef: 
Lamb:  
Goat: 
Hog: 

 
 

TBD 
TBD 
TBD 
TBD 
 

Beef, Hog, Lamb, and Goat 
 

Corona Cattle Company 
14657 Chandler Street 
Corona, CA 92880 
(951) 737-5250 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
State Inspected 

Turkey, Rabbit, Broilers, 
and Ducks 

 

Must be picked up live, buyers 
please indicate who will be picking 

up your animal(s) live on the 
Auction Sales Invoice. 

Prices include pick-up at the Fair and 
delivery of the carcass to a local locker. 

Beef: 
Hog: 

Lamb:  
Goat: 

 
 

$235.00 
$115.00 
$115.00 
$115.00 
 


